
2019-2020 Girls Swimming & Diving 
Divisions 1, 2, 3

Grace Robertson Award Winners: D1: Mary Howley, Milton Academy
D1: Niki Pelletier, Deerfield Academy
D2: Marissa Chow, Miss Porter's School 
D3: Daphne Peterson, Ethel Walker School

ALL-NEPSAC SCHOOL YOG EVENT
CAROLINE GRAY Miss Porter's School 2022 200 FREESTYLE
CLAIRE MICHALIK Greenwich Academy 2021 200 FREESTYLE
AVA HAMBLETT Hopkins School School 2023 200 FREESTYLE
VERONIKA KISOVA Phillips Academy Andover 2023 200 FREESTYLE
ALEXANDRIA BASTONE Sacred Heart Greenwich 2023 200 FREESTYLE
ERIN JACHYM Suffield Academy 2021 200 FREESTYLE
LEYDN MCEVOY Milton Academy 2020 200 FREESTYLE
SALLI LUBBE Suffield Academy 2021 200 FREESTYLE
GRAELEIGH JONES Phillips Academy Andover 2021 200 FREESTYLE
DAPHNE PETERSON Ethel Walker School 2021 200 FREESTYLE
HOLLY LEHR Dexter Southfield School 2023 200 FREESTYLE
ELIZABETH XIA Greenwich Academy 2022 200 FREESTYLE
MOLLY KINSTLE Williston Northampton School 2021 200 FREESTYLE
MADDIE BEAULE Miss Porter's School 2021 200 FREESTYLE
PEYTON KNIGHTLY Thayer Academy 2024 200 FREESTYLE
ASHLEY VENSEL Phillips Academy Andover 2022 200 FREESTYLE
NEALA SWEENEY Loomis Chaffee 2020 200 FREESTYLE
MARTHA CHESSEN Choate Rosemary Hall 2022 200 FREESTYLE
JANE CARY Sacred Heart Greenwich 2024 200 FREESTYLE
JULIANA RIVERA School of the Holy Cross 2021 200 FREESTYLE
SOPHIA MOORE Greenwich Academy 2020 200 IM
LUCY BENOIT Westminster School 2023 200 IM
CLAIRE FU Phillips Exeter Academy 2023 200 IM
CRISTIN EARLEY Hopkins School School 2023 200 IM
GLADYS SAUNDERS Greenwich Academy 2022 200 IM
KEIRA MCGRATH Dana Hall School 2022 200 IM
ASHLEY HU Greenwich Academy 2021 200 IM
KARRAH HAYES Suffield Academy 2022 200 IM
MADDIE HAGBERG Miss Porter's School 2022 200 IM
KATIE SWAM Phillips Academy Andover 2023 200 IM



SOPHIA HEMSCHOT Miss Porter's School 2022 200 IM
ZOE TRAY Choate Rosemary Hall 2021 200 IM
ISABELLE SO Choate Rosemary Hall 2020 200 IM
WYNTER SANDS Phillips Exeter Academy 2020 200 IM
ALEXA DICENSO Phillips Academy Andover 2021 200 IM
WILLA SARCONE School of the Holy Cross 2022 200 IM
ELEANOR ZHU Loomis Chaffee 2022 200 IM
ANNA CALKINS Suffield Academy 2023 200 IM
GRACE KELLY School of the Holy Cross 2023 200 IM
BELLA FEREINI Hamden Hall Country Day School2023 200 IM
SAMANTHA SCOTT Choate Rosemary Hall 2020 50 FREE
SYDNEY KANG Phillips Exeter Academy 2022 50 FREE
JILLIAN CUDNEY Hotchkiss School 2020 50 FREE
ALEXA MCQUAID Loomis Chaffee 2021 50 FREE
NIKKI PELLETIER Deerfield Academy 2020 50 FREE
AVERY SAMMONS Greenwich Academy 2022 50 FREE
ANABELLE PERNEREWSKI Canterbury School 2021 50 FREE
SOPHIA ROCHE Suffield Academy 2020 50 FREE
AVA LARKIN Williston Northampton School 2022 50 FREE
NICOLE BOUTRY Suffield Academy 2021 50 FREE
JULIANNA WEIR Miss Porter's School 2022 50 FREE
MADELEINE HOLDEN Greenwich Academy 2022 50 FREE
SOPHIE RODNER Loomis Chaffee 2021 50 FREE
AMELIA CRONIN Choate Rosemary Hall 2023 50 FREE
ELIZABETH THORSON Westminster School 2021 50 FREE
GABY ALFARO-PITMAN St. George's School 2021 50 FREE
GRACE TATIROSIAN St. George's School 2022 50 FREE
EMILY BUKOWSKI Hotchkiss School 2022 50 FREE
SAMANTHA WRIGHT Berwick Academy 2020 50 FREE
MAYA EDWARDS Dexter Southfield School 2024 50 FREE
SYDNEY KANG Phillips Exeter Academy 2022 100 BUTTERFLY
MARY HOWLEY Milton Academy 2020 100 BUTTERFLY
NIKKI PELLETIER Deerfield Academy 2020 100 BUTTERFLY
CLAIRE MICHALIK Greenwich Academy 2021 100 BUTTERFLY
SALLI LUBBE Suffield Academy 2021 100 BUTTERFLY
JULIE XIN Wilbraham & Monson Academy 2020 100 BUTTERFLY
GRACE HITCHCOCK Phillips Academy Andover 2020 100 BUTTERFLY
MOLLY KINSTLE Williston Northampton School 2021 100 BUTTERFLY
SAMANTHA HAGBERG Suffield Academy 2020 100 BUTTERFLY
BRIELLE GOLD Greenwich Academy 2023 100 BUTTERFLY



SOPHIE RODNER Loomis Chaffee 2021 100 BUTTERFLY
ISABELLE SO Choate Rosemary Hall 2020 100 BUTTERFLY
CAROLINE MAHONY Deerfield Academy 2021 100 BUTTERFLY
KATIE SWAN Phillips Academy Andover 2023 100 BUTTERFLY
NINA BELLINO Miss Porter's School 2023 100 BUTTERFLY
LOUISE GUENTERT Miss Porter's School 2021 100 BUTTERFLY
VERONICA YAROVINSKY Hopkins School School 2022 100 BUTTERFLY
ELLA MATTOCKS Williston Northampton School 2022 100 BUTTERFLY
ALANNA KELLY School of the Holy Cross 2021 100 BUTTERFLY
ILA SUNDSTROM Hamden Hall Country Day School2024 100 BUTTERFLY
SAMANTHA SCOTT Choate Rosemary Hall 2020 100 FREESTYLE
JILLIAN CUDNEY Hotchkiss School 2020 100 FREESTYLE
NICOLE BOUTRY Suffield Academy 2021 100 FREESTYLE
AVERY SAMMONS Greenwich Academy 2022 100 FREESTYLE
AVA LARKIN Williston Northampton School 2022 100 FREESTYLE
MADELEINE HOLDEN Greenwich Academy 2022 100 FREESTYLE
ELIZABETH THORSON Westminster School 2021 100 FREESTYLE
MARISSA CHOW Miss Porter's School 2020 100 FREESTYLE
GABY ALFARO-PITMAN St. George's School 2021 100 FREESTYLE
JULIANNA WEIR Miss Porter's School 2022 100 FREESTYLE
HOLLY LEHR Dexter Southfield School 2023 100 FREESTYLE
PEYTON KNIGHTLY Thayer Academy 2024 100 FREESTYLE
MARY KATE TURK Phillips Academy Andover 2022 100 FREESTYLE
SOFIA SMIRNOV Phillips Academy Andover 2022 100 FREESTYLE
SAMANTHA WRIGHT Berwick Academy 2020 100 FREESTYLE
CLAIRE YUAN Choate Rosemary Hall 2021 100 FREESTYLE
GRACE TATIROSIAN St. George's School 2022 100 FREESTYLE
CAMBELL ROSOW Suffield Academy 2023 100 FREESTYLE
DAPHNE EDWARDS Phillips Academy Andover 2023 100 FREESTYLE
GRACE KELLY School of the Holy Cross 2023 100 FREESTYLE
ALEXANDRIA BASTONE Sacred Heart Greenwich 2023 500 FREESTYLE
ERIN JACHYM Suffield Academy 2021 500 FREESTYLE
CAROLINE GRAY Miss Porter's School 2022 500 FREESTYLE
AVA HAMBLETT Hopkins School School 2023 500 FREESTYLE
VERONIKA KISOVA Phillips Academy Andover 2023 500 FREESTYLE
LEYDN MCEVOY Milton Academy 2020 500 FREESTYLE
DAPHNE PETERSON Ethel Walker School 2021 500 FREESTYLE
ASHLEY VENSEL Phillips Academy Andover 2022 500 FREESTYLE
GLADYS SAUNDERS Greenwich Academy 2022 500 FREESTYLE
KARRAH HAYES Suffield Academy 2022 500 FREESTYLE



RORY KELLER Sacred Heart Greenwich 2024 500 FREESTYLE
GRACE HITCHCOCK Phillips Academy Andover 2020 500 FREESTYLE
CAMPBELL STEERE School of the Holy Cross 2023 500 FREESTYLE
JULIE XIN Wilbraham & Monson Academy 2020 500 FREESTYLE
NEALA SWEENEY Loomis Chaffee 2020 500 FREESTYLE
MADDIE BEAULE Miss Porter's School 2021 500 FREESTYLE
ALI WILDSTEIN Kingswood Oxford 2022 500 FREESTYLE
SOPHIA TOSONE Suffield Academy 2022 500 FREESTYLE
URSULA WISE Phillips Exeter Academy 2021 500 FREESTYLE
MELANIE MCCUE Thayer Academy 2021 500 FREESTYLE
SOPHIA MOORE Greenwich Academy 2020 100 BACKSTROKE
LUCY BENOIT Westminster School 2023 100 BACKSTROKE
MARY HOWLEY Milton Academy 2020 100 BACKSTROKE
KEIRA MCGRATH Dana Hall School 2022 100 BACKSTROKE
ISABELLA HAMLEN Deerfield Academy 2020 100 BACKSTROKE
MADDIE HAGBERG Miss Porter's School 2022 100 BACKSTROKE
SAMANTHA HAGBERG Suffield Academy 2020 100 BACKSTROKE
AMY JIANG Phillips Academy Andover 2021 100 BACKSTROKE
MARTHA CHESSEN Choate Rosemary Hall 2022 100 BACKSTROKE
WYNTER SANDS Phillips Exeter Academy 2020 100 BACKSTROKE
SOPHIA ROCHE Suffield Academy 2020 100 BACKSTROKE
CRISTIN EARLEY Hopkins School School 2023 100 BACKSTROKE
LOUISE GUENTERT Miss Porter's School 2021 100 BACKSTROKE
RITA ROBERTS Hopkins School School 2022 100 BACKSTROKE
AMELIA CRONIN Choate Rosemary Hall 2023 100 BACKSTROKE
WILLA SARCONE School of the Holy Cross 2022 100 BACKSTROKE
LENA DRESP Worcester Academy 2022 100 BACKSTROKE
CAMBELL ROSOW Suffield Academy 2023 100 BACKSTROKE
ISABELLE WILSON Wilbraham & Monson Academy 2022 100 BACKSTROKE
CHARLOTTE FURIA Ethel Walker School 2024 100 BACKSTROKE
ASHLEY HU Greenwich Academy 2021 100 BREASTSTROKE
MARISSA CHOW Miss Porter's School 2020 100 BREASTSTROKE
ALEXA MCQUAID Loomis Chaffee 2021 100 BREASTSTROKE
GRAELEIGH JONES Phillips Academy Andover 2021 100 BREASTSTROKE
BRIELLE GOLD Greenwich Academy 2023 100 BREASTSTROKE
ZOE TRAY Choate Rosemary Hall 2021 100 BREASTSTROKE
ANABELLE PERNEREWSKI Canterbury School 2021 100 BREASTSTROKE
CLAIRE FU Phillips Exeter Academy 2023 100 BREASTSTROKE
EMILY BUKOWSKI Hotchkiss School 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
ANNA CALKINS Suffield Academy 2023 100 BREASTSTROKE



ALANNA KELLY School of the Holy Cross 2021 100 BREASTSTROKE
ALEXA DICENSO Phillips Academy Andover 2021 100 BREASTSTROKE
SOPHIA HEMSCHOT Miss Porter's School 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
SARAH MCANDREW Choate Rosemary Hall 2020 100 BREASTSTROKE
MIA TOLLIS Miss Porter's School 2021 100 BREASTSTROKE
MADDY LEMZA Suffield Academy 2021 100 BREASTSTROKE
GRACE XIE Kent School 2022 100 BREASTSTROKE
CHLOE MALIKOTSIS Phillips Exeter Academy 2020 100 BREASTSTROKE
CHARLOTTE MILLIGAN Greenwich Academy 2023 100 BREASTSTROKE
LUCIA MORALES Ethel Walker School 2024 100 BREASTSTROKE
SYDNEY BLUSTEIN Deerfield Academy 2021 1m Diving (11 Dives)
ANNIE BINGLE Greenwich Academy 2022 1m Diving (11 Dives)
GRACE WU Greenwich Academy 2024 1m Diving (11 Dives)
MEERA KASTURI Hotchkiss School 2022 1m Diving (11 Dives)
EMMA KRASEMANN Suffield Academy 2021 1m Diving (11 Dives)
ELLA WARNER Miss Porter's School 2020 1m Diving (11 Dives)
CECILIA RAYMOND Westminster School 2020 1m Diving (11 Dives)
CAT BRYAN Dana Hall School 2023 1m Diving (11 Dives)
SOPHIA BLAINE Phillips Academy Andover 2022 1m Diving (11 Dives)
VIAYALAKSHMI MAGAVI Miss Porter's School 2023 1m Diving (11 Dives)
AVERY RAPPAPORT Suffield Academy 2022 1m Diving (11 Dives)
OLA SZOPA Westminster School 2020 1m Diving (11 Dives)
RILEY VINCENT Westminster School 2023 1m Diving (11 Dives)
PIPER VAN WAGENEN Sacred Heart Greenwich 2020 1m Diving (11 Dives)
GRACE HELM Hotchkiss School 2021 1m Diving (11 Dives)
CASEY FEINS Williston Northampton School 2020 1m Diving (11 Dives)
SARAH COSENTINO Miss Porter's School 2023 1m Diving (11 Dives)


